c) Special plots: these are plots fully landscaped and fenced at prime areas in the Estate. There are 2 categories of the special plots

I. Standard Special plots: These are the regular plastered dwarf fenced plot with proline and it cost an additional N3,500,000 (Three Million 

Five Hundred Thousand Naira Only) to the price of the plot.

II. Premium Special plots: these are plastered dwarf fenced with bricks and proline and it cost an additional N5,500,000 (Five Million Five 

Hundred Thousand Naira only) to the price of the plot. 

III. Special plots are only available on one-off payment.  Samples of the various special plots will be seen on site to aid the informed decisions of 

interested clients. (The prices of the Special Plots shall be subject to review and variation at the sole discretion of the Company, taking into